Pure Aqua’s Sea Water Reverse Osmosis Systems are capable of removing salts as well as other im-
purities such as bacteria, sugars, proteins, dyes and constituents that have a molecular weight greater
than 150-250 dalton.
Standard Features
Powder coated steel frame
Heavy duty 5 micron cartridge prefilter
Sea water resistant SS pump
Microprocessor/PLC based control panel & VFD

SERIES
®Pure Aqua, Inc.
Model #
Permeate Qty. of 8”
Membranes
(Single Stage)
Motor HP
at 42,000 ppm
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
L”xW”xH”
GPD M3/D 60 Hz 50 Hz
SW-8K-1280 8,000 30 2 15 15 2,600 120x42x72
SW-12K-1380 12,000 45 3 20 25 2,600 160x42x72
SW-16K-1480 16,000 61 4 25 30 2,700 195x60x72
SW-24K-2380 24,000 91 6 40 45 3,200 160x60x72
SW-32K-2480 32,000 121 8 60 65 4,200 195x72x72
SW-48K-2680 48,000 182 12 75 80 5,600 280x72x72
SW-64K-4480 64,000 242 16 60 65 6,500 195x72x72
SW-72K-3680 72,000 273 18 60 65 12,000 280x72x80
SW-96K-4680 96,000 363 24 85 100 13,000 280x72x80
SW-112K-4780 112,000 424 28 100 110 14,000 350x72x80
SW-136K-5680 136,000 515 30 110 120 15,000 280x72x80
SW-168K-6780 168,000 636 42 120 130 17,500 350x72x80
SW-196K-7780 196,000 742 49 130 150 17,500 350x72x80
SW-224K-8780 224,000 848 56 160 175 17,200 350x72x79
SW-252K-9780 252,000 954 63 175 190 18,000 350x72x79
SW-280K-10780 280,000 1,060 70 190 190 19,000 350x72x79
SW-317K-12780 317,000 1,200 84 190 290 21,000 350x85x80
SW-420K-15780 420,000 1,590 105 290 320 21,000 350x85x80
SW-500K-18780 500,000 1,893 126 320 320 22,000 350x85x81
Pure Aqua also supplies: Custom Engineered Solutions, Multimedia Pretreatment, Activated Carbon
Pretreatment, Water Conditioning, Chemical Dosing Systems, Ultraviolet (UV) Sterilizers and Ozonation
Systems.
Max. feed water temperature: 42°C